
LOT 8 BLOCK A CHAPEL HILLS ADDIT

747-2130, DC 1500-2087, PB 1505-

RULONG JOHN KENNETH HARRY/RULONG CHRISTINE
760 SW BISCAYNE GLN
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

06-4S-17-08098-008

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

6417.0900 1.00/

04/21/2023 MLU

09/10/2024 TP 0.28 18,500 0 0 18,500

STANDARD
1

191,445
16,636
18,500

226,581
0

226,581
HX HB VX 55,722

170,859
226,581

0

229,516

1518/2110 7/09/2024 WD Q I 01 300,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

MCKISSOCK LESLIE FAYE

RULONG JOHN KENNETH

1505/2723 1/08/2024 PB U I 18 0

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CLERK OF COURT (JANET

MCKISSOCK LESLIE FA
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2025HX Base Yr

760 SW BISCAYNE GLN, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 80
Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 20
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 50
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 50
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2.5 100

Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1.5 1.5 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 07 07

0100 01 1,851 134.8128 150.99 279,482 1978 1995 0 0 0 31.50 68.50

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2025 Heated Area: 1639

BAS 989 100 989 102,290

FGR 299 55 164 16,962

FOP 160 30 48 4,965

FUS 650 100 650 67,229

2,098 1,851 191,445

BAS= W27 FGR= W13 S23 E13 N23$ S23 E43 N23 FOP=  N10 W16 S10
E16$ W16$ PTR=N40 FUS= W25 S26 E25 N26$ S40$.

BAS

27

23

43

23

16

FGR

13

23

13

23

FOP 10

16

10

16

FUS

25

26

25

26

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 800

2 0280 POOL R/CON 0 100 16 32 512.00 UT 70.00 70.00 100 1978 1978 3 40 14,336

3 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2025 2024 100 1,500

16,636

1 0100 C SFR 100 *RSF-2 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 18,500.00 18,500.00 18,500


